FINERO’S
FST PRODUCT SERIES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
FST-110 High Voltage Tester                                                    4-7
FST-112D Dual & FST-114Q Quad High Voltage Tester         8-11
FST-120 Insulation Resistance Tester                                   12-15
FST-130 PE-Continuity Tester                                               16-19

FST-200 4 S Analyzer AC/DC, with GP-IB Interface 5948
FST-200 4 S Analyzer AC/DC with RS-232 Interface 5949
ORDERING INFORMATION
Other features are:
• Low and High limits for each acceptance parameter
• 19” rack mounting kit included
• Automatic DUT discharge output to control external discharging circuit
• Additional 2 outputs and inputs programmable for special use
• Safety loop input to prevent dangerous testing if loop open
 FST-200  4 S Analyzer
28
FST-210 3 S Analyzer
Finero’s FST-210 3 S Analyzer combines in one unit two completely independent Hipot testers and one
Ground Bond tester. All this in 3 U and 19” rack size!
It is the perfect tool for production testing of transformers for example in arc welding equipment (EN-
60974-1). Nevertheless, it is designed for testing any kind of transformers, equipment or components,
which need to be Hipot tested with two independently adjustable voltages and Ground bond tested.
The FST-210 3 S Analyzer is offered either with a standard GPIB or RS-232 interface. Optionally avail-
able are Ethernet and USB interfaces. It can be easily combined with any Finero FST-line equipment,
SafeTest100 computer test software as well as with LabVIEW compatible equipment.
A powerful production test system can be built by combining FST-210 3 S Analyzer with FST-150 Relay
Matrix.
29
3030
Technical Specification
Input (Ground Bond) 230V AC; 50HZ; 360VA
External connections
Input 24V DC Start, Stop, External safety loop, 2 programmable
inputs
Output, closing relay Test On, Test Failed
Output, change over relay Discharge
Output NPN 24V DC / 100mA 2 programmable
Auxiliary power 24V DC, max 100mA
Interfaces
Standard GPIB or RS-232
Optional Ethernet or USB
Dimensions 483mm x 410mm x 148mm (w x d x h)
Rack19”, 3U, 133mm without feet
Weight 23kg
2 x High Voltage Tester
Output (separate for each Hipot) 0 - 5000V DC
Voltage set up time max. 1670 V / s
Current limits (separate for each Hipot) Range: 0,010 - 9,990mA
Measurements True RMS for I and U
Accuracy + 0.5% from the range plus 5 digits
Measuring range 10mA
Timer function
Timer ON 1 - 60s, 0.1s steps
Timer OFF To be defined by the user or software program, t >60s
Ramp function Ramp up and/or down
Selectable range 0,5 - 30s
 FST-210  3 S Analyzer
31
 FST-210  3 S Analyzer
1 x Ground Bond Tester
Input 230V AC; 50Hz; 500VA
Output 2 ranges, 6 and 12V AC, 50Hz
Maximum test current 2 ranges, 10A and 25A
Accuracy
Resistance + 0.5% from the range plus 5 digits
Current + 0.5% from the range plus 5 digits
Measuring ranges
Standard 0 - 500mΩ
Optional 0 - 500mΩ
All specifications are subject to change without notice
Product Name Art. No.
FST-210 3 S Analyzer, without interface 5961
FST-210 3 S Analyzer with GP-IB Interface 5886
FST-210 3 S Analyzer with RS-232 Interface 5887
ORDERING INFORMATION
32
FST-160 Power Supply Unit
FST-160 is a convenient way to control power feeding of